Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Doyle - (820470) - Motherwell & Wishaw ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:07.22 371
1:07.26 371
1:08.41 352
1:09.34 338
1:09.47 336
1:09.51 336
1:11.56 308
1:11.66 306
1:12.42 297
1:12.84 292
1:13.45 284
1:15.67 260
1:16.32 253
1:16.65 250
1:18.10 236
1:18.33 234
1:19.96 220
1:20.00 220
1:20.46 216
1:20.51 216
1:20.81 213
1:22.04 204
1:22.11 203
1:23.12 196
1:24.81 185
1:25.18 182
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Date

19/05/19
23/03/19
24/08/19
09/06/19
16/09/18
22/09/18
25/08/18
17/03/18
20/05/18
04/11/117
14/04/18
11/06/17
18/03/17
28/05/17
26/08/17
15/04/17
12/06/16
17/09/17
05/11/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
12/11/16
11/04/15
14/03/15
14/06/15
14/11/15

AacinniAE

Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2019

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Stirling Autumn Meet

Scottish National Team Championships
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet

Alloa May Meet 18

REN96 Open Meet

Stirling Spring Open Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet
Glenrothes Spring Meet

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Stirling Autumn Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

LDD Graded Meet

LDD Graded Meet

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Stirling Open Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

SASA West District JAG Championships

Olamclon Aaan Nans

Venue

Xcite Leisure Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Bathgate

Tryst Sports Centre
Stirling

Tollcross

Bathgate

Micheal Woods Centre
Alloa

Linwood

The Peak
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes

Bellshill

Bathgate

Stirling
Cumbernauld
Stirling

Linwood

Bathgate

Bathgate
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Cumbernauld
Glasgow

Cumbernauld

[ RTRRT]

Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
North Lan ST
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W
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Level
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1.£0.01
1:31.93
1:39.40
1:47.36

1:47.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.41
1:09.34
1:07.22
1:07.26
1:09.51
1:09.47
1:11.56
1:12.42
1:13.45
1:11.66
1:12.84
1:20.00
1:18.10
1:15.67
1:16.65
1:18.33
1:16.32
1:22.04
1:20.46
1:19.96
1:20.51
1:20.81
1:25.18
1:24.81
1:22.11
1:23.12
1:25.87
1:31.93
1:39.40
1:47.84

1:47.36

Copyright 2024

145
114
91
90

WA Pts

352
338
371
371
336
336
308
297
284
306
292
220
236
260
250
234
253
204
216
220
216
213
182
185
203
196
178

114
90
91

Round
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10/V/ 10
15/11/14
15/03/14
17/02/13
29/06/13

Date

24/08/19
09/06/19
19/05/19
23/03/19
22/09/18
16/09/18
25/08/18
20/05/18
14/04/18
17/03/18
04/11/17
17/09/17
26/08/17
11/06/17
28/05/17
15/04/17
18/03/17
12/11/16
05/11/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
14/11/15
14/06/15
11/04/15
14/03/15
15/02/15
15/11/14
15/03/14
29/06/13
17/02/13

Slidins Upe vieet
West District SC JAG Championships
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2019

Scottish National Team Championships
Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Alloa May Meet 18

Stirling Spring Open Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet

REN96 Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
LDD Graded Meet

LDD Graded Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Stirling Open Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet
Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Denstin
Cumbernauld
Tryst

Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Venue

Bathgate

Tryst Sports Centre
Xcite Leisure Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Tollcross

Stirling

Bathgate

Alloa

The Peak

Micheal Woods Centre
Linwood

Stirling

Bathgate
Cumbernauld
Bellshill

Stirling

Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Bathgate

Bathgate
Cumbernauld
Glasgow

Stirling
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld

Tryst

Cumbernauld

Bellshill
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Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

Club Swam Under Level

Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
North Lan ST 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
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